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Ergebnisliste Klasse K1
Endergebnis

Verein für Motorsport e.V.
Grüne Allee 22

31303 Burgdorf‐Ramlingen

Platz StNr Klasse Team Wohnort Fahrzeug
Baujahr

GLP1
GLP7

OK1
ZK2

GLP2
GLP8

OK2
ZK3

GLP3
GLP9

OK3
ZK4

GLP4
GLP10

OK4
ZK5

GLP5
GLP11

OK5
ZK6

GLP6
GLP12

OK6
ZK7

OK7
ZK8

Summe
GLP

Summe
OK/ZK

Gesamt
Summe Karenz

1 26 K1
Peter 
Petersmann
Frank Reimann

Ahlhorn
Celle

Ford
Sierra 2.0i
1991

3
10
0
0

1
3
0
0

1
3
0
0

0
2
0
0

0
2
0
0

2
1
0
0

 
0
0

27 0 27 0

2 24 K1 Lars Palle
Poul Bo Madsen

Varde
Struer

Subaru
Justy 1,2 GL 
4WD
1990

2
1
0
0

1
3
0
0

2
2
0
0

1
4
0
0

1
4
0
0

5
2
0
0

 
10
0

26 10 36 0

3 23 K1 Michael Rudolph
Erhard Walenda

Kassel
Helsa

Opel
Kadett GSI
1988

2
1
0
0

3
3
0
0

4
2
0
0

1
3
0
0

0
4
0
0

5
2
0

20

 
10
0

28 30 58 2

4 19 K1
Rüdiger Knübel
Hans-Werner 
Müller

Osterholz-
Scharmbeck
Wolfenbüttel

Opel Kadett C
GTE
1978

3
10
0
0

2
1
0
0

1
3
0
0

1
3
0
0

0
6
0
0

6
4
0

30

 
0
0

36 30 66 3

5 18 K1
Karsten 
Simonsen
Teddy Simonsen

Varde
Varde

Opel 
Rekord
1974

3
1
0
0

3
7
0
0

6
2
0
0

3
8
0
0

0
7
0
0

6
5
0

20

 
0
0

46 20 66 2

6 17 K1 Aasmund Kleve
Oddvar Moland

Rykkinn
Vestfossen

Volvo
142 DL
1974

2
1
0
0

2
2
0
0

4
4
0
0

0
3
0
0

0
5
0
0

5
2
0

30

 
10
0

28 40 68 3

7 21 K1
Benny Danmark
Lars dammark 
Simonsen

Janderup
Varde

VW
Jette
1982

1
10
0
0

3
4
0
0

4
4
0
0

2
3

10
0

1
10
0
0

13
9
0

20

 
0
0

55 30 85 2

8 28 K1 Andreas Kinder
Lutz Müller

Hamburg
Hamburg

VW 
Polo 86 c
1993

7
2

10
0

1
18
10
20

1
30
0
0

1
3
0
0

0
4
0
0

40
2
0

20

 
0
0

107 60 167 2

9 25 K1
Cedric Meier-
Hans
Hartmut Sohn

Detmold
Lage

Mazda
MX 5 NA
1991

22
1

20
0

5
17
0
0

7
30
0
0

3
9
0
0

1
8
0
0

17
5

10
20

 
0
0

120 50 170 2
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GLP1
GLP7

OK1
ZK2

GLP2
GLP8

OK2
ZK3

GLP3
GLP9

OK3
ZK4

GLP4
GLP10

OK4
ZK5

GLP5
GLP11

OK5
ZK6

GLP6
GLP12

OK6
ZK7

OK7
ZK8

Summe
GLP

Summe
OK/ZK

Gesamt
Summe Karenz

10 22 K1
Christian  Witte
Stephan  Dr. 
Ziegeler

Gettorf
Tecklenburg

Opel
Manta GSI
1985

8
6
0
0

3
8
0

30

30
8
0
0

2
12
10
0

0
19
0
0

15
10
10
20

 
20
0

111 90 201 2

11 27 K1 Max Stieren
Leonie Stieren

Berlin FIAT
PANDA 4x4
1993

24
1
0
0

20
8

10
0

30
30
10
10

3
6

20
0

5
14
0
0

22
0

10
50

 
0
0

163 110 273 6
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